zoomer light
MAGNETIC
SYSTE
linear light
spotlight
2025- 2026
MAGNETIC TRACK SYSTEM
Design & Manufacture

IP20
IP44
CRI
>80
60.000h
L80
McAdam
C3
Energy
Saver A+
15°
1740 4000K 15 Ø16515°
3480 4000K 30 Ø165
LILY.10.165.N.4.15
LILY.15.165.N.4.15
LILY.30.165.N.4.15 15°
1140 4000K 10 Ø16530°
1710 4000K 15 Ø16530°
3420 4000K 30 Ø165
LILY.10.165.N.4.30
LILY.15.165.N.4.30
LILY.30.165.N.4.30 30°
1120 4000K 10 Ø16545°
1680 4000K 15 Ø16545°
3360 4000K 30 Ø165
LILY.10.165.N.4.45
LILY.15.165.N.4.45
LILY.30.165.N.4.45 45°
1100 4000K 10 Ø16560°
1650 4000K 15 Ø16560°
3300 4000K 30 Ø165
LILY.10.165.N.4.60
LILY.15.165.N.4.60
LILY.30.165.N.4.60 60°
1080 4000K 10 Ø16590°
1620 4000K 15 Ø16590°
3240 4000K 30 Ø165
LILY.10.165.N.4.90
LILY.15.165.N.4.90
LILY.30.165.N.4.90 90°
24
TECH. DRAWING
Color O RAL 9016 O RAL 9006 O RAL 9005